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2024 Fund Holiday Details of Asset Plus Evolution China Equity Super Saving Fund (ASP-EVOCHINA-SSF) as of 17 June 2024
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วันท่ี/Date วัน/Day Thailand United States Hong Kong China Singapore

T. Rowe Price China 

Evolution Equity Fund

01/01/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading x

15/01/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading

09/02/2024 Friday No Settlement/Partial Trading No Settlement

12/02/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading x

13/02/2024 Tuesday No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading x

14/02/2024 Wednesday No Settlement/No Trading x

15/02/2024 Thursday No Settlement/No Trading x

16/02/2024 Friday No Settlement/No Trading x

19/02/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading

26/02/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading

29/03/2024 Friday No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading x

01/04/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading x

04/04/2024 Thursday No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading x

05/04/2024 Friday No Settlement/No Trading x

08/04/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading

10/04/2024 Wednesday No Settlement/No Trading

12/04/2024 Friday No Settlement/No Trading

15/04/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading

16/04/2024 Tuesday No Settlement/No Trading

01/05/2024 Wednesday No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading x

02/05/2024 Thursday No Settlement/No Trading x

03/05/2024 Friday No Settlement/No Trading x

06/05/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading

09/05/2024 Thursday x

15/05/2024 Wednesday No Settlement/No Trading x

20/05/2024 Monday x

22/05/2024 Wednesday No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading

27/05/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading

3/06/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading

10/06/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading x

17/06/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading

19/06/2024 Wednesday No Settlement/No Trading

1/07/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading x

4/07/2024 Thursday No Settlement/No Trading

22/07/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading

29/07/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading

9/08/2024 Friday No Settlement/No Trading

12/08/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading

15/08/2024 Thursday x

2/09/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading

16/09/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading x

17/09/2024 Tuesday No Settlement/No Trading x

18/09/2024 Wednesday No Settlement/No Trading x

1/10/2024 Tuesday No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading x

2/10/2024 Wednesday No Settlement/No Trading x

3/10/2024 Thursday No Settlement/No Trading x

4/10/2024 Friday No Settlement/No Trading x

7/10/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading x

11/10/2024 Friday No Settlement/No Trading x

14/10/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading

23/10/2024 Wednesday No Settlement/No Trading
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31/10/2024 Thursday No Settlement/No Trading

1/11/2024 Friday x

11/11/2024 Monday No Settlement/No Trading

28/11/2024 Thursday No Settlement/No Trading

5/12/2024 Thursday No Settlement/No Trading

10/12/2024 Tuesday No Settlement/No Trading

24/12/2024 Tuesday No Settlement/Partial Trading x

25/12/2024 Wednesday No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/No Trading x

26/12/2024 Thursday No Settlement/No Trading x

31/12/2024 Tuesday No Settlement/No Trading No Settlement/Partial Trading



วันท่ี/Date วัน/Day Thailand United States Hong Kong China Singapore

T. Rowe Price China Evolution Equity 

Fund

01/01/2024 Monday New Year's Day New Year's Day New Year's Day New Year's Day New Year's Day x

15/01/2024 Monday Martin L. King Day

09/02/2024 Friday Lunar New Year's Eve Chinese New Year

12/02/2024 Monday Lunar New Year Lunar New Year Lunar New Year x

13/02/2024 Tuesday Lunar New Year Lunar New Year x

14/02/2024 Wednesday Lunar New Year x

15/02/2024 Thursday Lunar New Year x

16/02/2024 Friday Lunar New Year x

19/02/2024 Monday Presidents' Day

26/02/2024 Monday Makha Bucha Day (obs)

29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday x

01/04/2024 Monday Easter Monday x

04/04/2024 Thursday Ching Ming Festival Tomb Sweeping Day x

05/04/2024 Friday Tomb Sweeping Day x

08/04/2024 Monday Chakri Day (obs)

10/04/2024 Wednesday Hari Raya Puasa

12/04/2024 Friday Special Holiday

15/04/2024 Monday Songkran Festival 3

16/04/2024 Tuesday Songkran Festival (obs)

01/05/2024 Wednesday Labour Day Labour Day Labor Day Labour Day x

02/05/2024 Thursday Labor Day x

03/05/2024 Friday Labor Day x

06/05/2024 Monday Coronation Day (obs)

09/05/2024 Thursday x

15/05/2024 Wednesday Buddha's Birthday x

20/05/2024 Monday x

22/05/2024 Wednesday Visakha Bucha Day Vesak Poya Day

27/05/2024 Monday Memorial Day

3/06/2024 Monday Queen Suthida's Birthday

10/06/2024 Monday Tuen Ng Festival Dragon Boat Day x

17/06/2024 Monday Hari Raya Haji (obs)

19/06/2024 Wednesday Juneteenth

1/07/2024 Monday Hksar Establishment Day x

4/07/2024 Thursday Independence Day

22/07/2024 Monday Asarnha Bucha Day (obs)

29/07/2024 Monday King's Birthday (obs)

9/08/2024 Friday National Day

12/08/2024 Monday Mother's Day

15/08/2024 Thursday x

2/09/2024 Monday Labor Day

16/09/2024 Monday Mid-autumn Festival x

17/09/2024 Tuesday Mid-autumn Festival x

18/09/2024 Wednesday Day After Mid-autumn Fest x

1/10/2024 Tuesday National Day National Day x

2/10/2024 Wednesday National Day x

3/10/2024 Thursday National Day x

4/10/2024 Friday National Day x

7/10/2024 Monday National Day x

11/10/2024 Friday Chung Yeung Festival x

14/10/2024 Monday Death Of King Bhumibol Adu Columbus Day

23/10/2024 Wednesday King Chulalongkorn Day

31/10/2024 Thursday Deepavali

1/11/2024 Friday x

11/11/2024 Monday Veterans' Day

28/11/2024 Thursday Thanksgiving

5/12/2024 Thursday King's Father Birthday

10/12/2024 Tuesday Constitution Day

24/12/2024 Tuesday Christmas Eve Obs-halfday x

25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas Day Christmas Day Christmas Day x

26/12/2024 Thursday Christmas Holiday x

31/12/2024 Tuesday New Year's Eve New Years Eve-early Close
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